
Programme of Dates for JTB – 2023/24 
 
 

Date of Meeting Draft agenda 
email to officers  

Circulate pre-
meet agenda 

Agenda Pre-Meet 
(consideration of draft 
reports and agenda) 

Request final 
reports by  

Agenda 
Despatched by 

Tues 6 June 2023 Tues 4 Apr 2023 Thurs 20 Apr 
2023 
 
 

Weds 26 April 2023 at 10am  Weds 24 May Thurs 25 May 
2023 
  

Tues 5 Sept 2023 
 

Tues 4 July 2023 
Thurs 20 July 
2023 
 
 

 

 

Weds 26 July 2023 at 10am Weds 23 Aug Thurs 24 Aug 
2023 

Tues 5 Dec 2023 Tues 3 Oct 2023 
Thurs 19 Oct 
2023 
 
 

Weds 25 Oct 2023 at 10am Weds 22 Nov Thurs 23 Nov 
2023 

Tues 5  March 
2024 Tues 2 Jan 2024 

 
Thurs 18 Jan 
2024 
 

Weds 24 Jan 2024 at 10am Weds 21 Feb Thurs 22 Feb 
2024 

 
 
 
 


